Ulfborg Cup 2023

Dato Raekke

27/12 U9 Drenge

U9 Drenge
U14 Drenge
U16 Drenge

28/12 U6 Mix
U8 + U9 Piger
U7 Mix
Ull + U12 Piger
Ull + U12 Piger
U13 Piger
U15 piger
U114 Piger
U114 Piger
U16 Piger
Dame Senior

29/12 U8 Drenge
U8 Drenge
U1l Drenge
U1l Drenge
U13 Drenge
U13 Drenge
U15 Drenge
U15 Drenge

30/12 U10 Drenge
U10 Drenge
U12 Drenge
U12 Drenge
Herre +16
Herre + 16

Tidspunkt
07.45-11.45

08.00-13.00
12.20-19.00
18.20 - 24.00

08.00-09.30
08.00 - 09.45
09.15-12.00
10.45-14.30
12.00-15.30
14.30-18.15
16.25-18.15
18.15-21.15
21.15-22.30
18.45-21.45
21.45-23.30

08.00 - 09.45
08.00-11.00
09.45-13.15
09.45 -15.00
13.15-18.00
13.15-20.00
18.40-21.45
18.40 - 24.00

08.00-11.35
08.00-13.00
11.35-16.50
11.35-18.00
16.50 - 21.15
16.50 - 24.00

Niels Bonde

UIF

FODBOLD |
] Formand, Fodboldudvalget
Hovedsponsor: fodbold@ulfborgif.dk
. ... 24880236
Ringkj@bing

spillested

Tvind

Vestjydsk Fritidscenter Ulfborg
Vestjydsk Fritidscenter Ulfborg
Vestjydsk Fritidscenter Ulfborg

Vestjydsk Fritidscenter Ulfborg
Vemb Hallen
Vestjydsk Fritidscenter Ulfborg
Vemb Hallen
Vestjydsk Fritidscenter Ulfborg
Vemb Hallen
Vestjydsk Fritidscenter Ulfborg
Vemb Hallen
Vestjydsk Fritidscenter Ulfborg
Vestjydsk Fritidscenter Ulfborg
Vestjydsk Fritidscenter Ulfborg

Vemb Hallen
Vestjydsk Fritidscenter Ulfborg
Vemb Hallen
Vestjydsk Fritidscenter Ulfborg
Vemb Hallen
Vestjydsk Fritidscenter Ulfborg
Vemb Hallen
Vestjydsk Fritidscenter Ulfborg

Vemb Hallen
Vestjydsk Fritidscenter Ulfborg
Vemb Hallen
Vestjydsk Fritidscenter Ulfborg
Vemb Hallen
Vestjydsk Fritidscenter Ulfborg
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